
Pachet materiale de constructii 2

I.D.: 43489764

Data publicarii	10.07.19	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 567,26 RON - 567,26 RON

Descriere: butuc yale 1x37.81lei=37.81lei, burghiu 1x6.3lei=6.3lei, burghiu 1x5.46lei=5.46lei, butuc yale 1x36.13lei=36.13lei, robinet 1x12.6lei=12.6lei, popnituri 1x5.46lei=5.46lei, spaclu 1x5.88lei=5.88lei, ipsos 1x0.84lei=0.84lei, zavor 1x5.88lei=5.88lei, surub 11x0.08lei=0.88lei surub autofil 80x0.14lei=11.2lei, zavor 2x5.04lei=10.08lei, savo 2x16.8lei=33.6lei, AFN 1x31.09lei=31.09lei, rezervor WC 1x97.47lei=97.47lei, sifon 5x5.88lei=29.4lei, silicon Rino 1x11.34lei=11.34lei, surub 100x0.33lei=33lei, cap tras 1x2.52lei=2.52lei, vopsea kober 4x15.12lei=60.48lei, diluant 1x5.88lei=5.88lei, colorant renew 3x12.6lei=37.8lei, var pasta 1x15.12lei=15.12lei, glet meserias 1x8.4lei=8.4lei, silicon negru 2x21.84lei=43.68lei, burghiu 1x8.4lei=8.4lei, popnituri 2x5.46lei=10.92lei
